



S.NO	ITEM	DISCRPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
1	Undercounter with assembly	54x26x34-8	1	50750	50750
2	3 Burner range including one chinese range.	65x24x34	1	18500	18500
3	Double frier	6LTR	2	3000	6000
4	Momo steamer	STD	2	3800	7600
5	Work table with miza rack	40X30X34	1	9500	9500
7	Masala dani	12x12	1	1150	1150
5	Work table	24X24X34	1	4000	4000
10	sink with dish landing	30X24X34	1	10500	10500
			TOTAL		108000

Kitchen Setup Cost	
Equipments	108000
Utensils	98059
Cutlery	36377
	242436

*Prices are indicative , may very depending on the size & quantity

Utensils					
SNO	ITEMS	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
1	SUIJATA MXI		1	4950	4950
2	NON STICK FRY PAN 30	30CM HAWKINS	2	1050	2100
3	CHINESE PALTA	PN SS	2	275	550
4	CHINESE CLEAVER	SS IMP	2	480	960
5	CHINESE FRY PAN	IMP	2	860	1720
6	PATILA ALUMINIUM 15 LTR		2	940	1880
7	CHINESE STAINER	SPIDER SS	2	740	1480
8	TEA STAINER	SS	2	50	100
9	LADLE 4 NO	PN SS	4	260	1040
10	HAND BLENDER	PRINGLE	1	950	950
11	VEGETABLE BASKET	NILKAMAL	2	480	960
12	SUIJATA MXI JAR 1.25 LTRS		1	620	620
13	MIXING BOWL SS MED		8	160	1280
14	GAS LIGHTER BIG		2	110	220
15	CHEF KNIFE	BIG	2	290	580
16	CHEF KNIFE SS IMP SMALL		2	240	480
17	CHOPPING BOARD	COLORED	2	740	1480
18	CHEESE GRATER	SS	2	325	650
19	MIXING SPOON		4	105	420
20	SAUCE PAN INDUCTION ENABLE		2	820	1640
21	JUG SS		2	250	500
22	GRATER SS	SS	20	110	2200
23	KADHAI BIG SS 20"	SS	1	4800	4800
24	PASTA STAINER		1	380	380
25	MOMOS STOCK TRAY	HEAVY 6 MM	1	5100	5100
26	BOTTLE OPNER		1	2250	2250
27	SQUEEZE BOTTLE DOUBLE MOUTH		10	870	8700
28	DUSTBIN 80 LTR		2	80	160
29	WOODEN SPETULA		5	165	825
30	MIXING BOWL SS SMALL		2	1550	3100
31	MIXING BOWL BIG SS		3	45	135
32	ICE CREAM SCOOPER		12	110	1320
33	KITCHEN TONGS		6	275	1650
34	DUSTBIN SS MED		1	120	120
35	LADLE 6 NO		4	125	500
36	MELON BALLER		2	340	680
37	PAKAD	PN SS	2	375	750
38	LEMON SQUIZER		3	125	375
39	MISEN TRAY 12X15	SS	1	110	110
40	MOMO ROLLER		2	120	240
41	NOODLE CHOP STICK 12"	SS	4	540	2160
42	OIL STAINER	WOODEN	2	95	190
43	PEELER		12	110	1320
44	SILICON BRUSH		2	380	760
45	SQUEEZE BOTTLE 12OZ SINGLE M		12	75	900
46	SS CONTAINER 2 KG		6	80	480
47	SS CONTAINER 6 KG		9	48	432
48	SS CONTAINER 10 KG		4	245	980
49	TRANSPARENT JAR		4	650	2600
50	TRANSPARENT JAR		4	950	3800
51	MEASURING SPOON SET	1 KG	6	42	252
52	SAMSUNG MICROWAVE OVEN	23L	1	5500	5500
53	GODREJ REFRIGRATOR	190L	1	11000	11000
55	KYOTI PUNCHER		3	65	195
56	KYOTI RAIL		1	480	480
57	NAPKIN HOLDER		6	125	750
58	SERVICE TRAY	16"	6	325	1950
59	SERVICE TRAY	14*18	6	340	2040
60	BBQ GRILLER		1	3500	3500
61	SELF SERVICE SIGNAGE		2	245	490
62	CASH COUNTER SIGNAGE		1	245	245
			TOTAL		98059



Undercounter with assembly



3 Burner range including one chinese range.



Double frier



Work table with miza rack



Sink with dish landing



Momo steamer

Cutlery				
S.NO	ITEMS	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
1	DINNER PLATE BLACK	20	190	3800
2	B&B PLATE BLACK	36	108	3888
3	BAT PLATTER BIG	15	236	3540
4	RECTANGULAR PLATTER BIG	15	167	2505
6	SERVING BOWL 1036 450 ML	24	195	4680
7	MINIATURES BOWL	24	39	936
8	VEG BOWL 10.5CM	24	71	1704
9	SOUP SPOON BLACK	24	34	816
10	CHINESE SAUCE SET BLACK	6	352	2112
11	DIMSIM BASKET 8"	30	330	9900
12	AP SPOON	36	18	648
13	AP FORK	36	18	648
14	SERVING SPOON	12	32	384
15	SERVING FORK	12	32	384
16	TEA SPOON	36	12	432
		Total		36377



Ducting



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

GST WILL BE CHARGE EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

Transportation	Paid by client.
Payment	50% Advance 50% Before Delivery
Warranty	1 year
Delivery Time	10 DAYS
Quotation valid	1 month as per quotation date

Note: Civil,electrical and plumbing work is not our responsibility.